China (Fuzhou) - Outbound to South East Asia
Service 1 (KTX1)
CY CFS
1200 1200
HUA HANG 3 1000 ZFK-YL9-191-E 2-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan OOCL AUSTRALIA 051S 5-Jan 10-Jan 18-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan
HUA HANG 3 1002 ZFK-YL9-193-E 6-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan OOCL TEXAS 035S 12-Jan 17-Jan 25-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan
HUA HANG 3 1004 ZFK-YL9-195-E 9-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan OOCL TEXAS 035S 12-Jan 17-Jan 25-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan
HUA HANG 3 1006 ZFK-YL9-197-E 13-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan OOCL ZHOUSHAN 053S 19-Jan 24-Jan 1-Feb 30-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan

VOY
(ETD)
Kaohsiung
(ETA)
(ETD)
Fuzhou
HoChiMinh
Copyright © 1998 - 2009. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.
China (Fuzhou) - Outbound to Japan
Kanto-Taiwan Xiamen Service (KTX1)
CY CFS
1200 1200
XIN YUAN 19 001S PCHN-17Z-997-S 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan OOCL TEXAS 034N 3-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 002S PCHN-17Z-998-S 3-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan OOCL ZHOUSHAN 052N 10-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 003S PCHN-17Z-999-S 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan OOCL ZHOUSHAN 052N 10-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 004S PCHN-17Z-011-S 10-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan OOCL AUSTRALIA 051N 17-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 005S PCHN-17Z-012-S 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan OOCL AUSTRALIA 051N 17-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 006S PCHN-17Z-013-S 17-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan OOCL TEXAS 035N 24-Jan 27-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 007S PCHN-17Z-014-S 21-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan OOCL TEXAS 035N 24-Jan 27-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 008S PCHN-17Z-015-S 24-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan OOCL ZHOUSHAN 053N 31-Jan 3-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb
Kansai-Taiwan Xiamen Service (KTX2)
CY CFS

Vessel VOY Reference Code
 Fuzhou       Closing
(ETD)
Fuzhou
(Transhipment)
Vessel
VOY
(ETD)
Kaohsiung
(ETA)
Keelung
(ETA)
Copyright © 1998 - 2009. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.
CY CFS
1200 1200
HUA HANG 1 468F PCHN-14Y-468-E 28-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct
Reference Code
 Fuzhou
Closing (ETD)
Fuzhou

Fuzhou
(Transhipment)
Vessel
VOY
(ETD)
Xiamen
Port Abbreviation:
Remarks:
(R1) Updated Dec 25, 2009
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our Customer Service Department
Email ID :  doreen.wang@oocl.com
Customer Service Department Tel No. : (86) 591-87623222  and Fax No. : (86) 591-87547195
Documentation Department Tel No. : (86) 591-87623222  and Fax No. : (86) 591-87547195
Copyright © 1998 - 2009. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.
1200 1200
XIN YUAN 19 999S PCHN-17Z-999-S 10-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec EMIRATES WASL 00949W 14-Dec 1-Jan 28-Dec
XIN YUAN 19 011S PCHN-17Z-011-S 12-Dec 12-Dec 13-Dec EMIRATES KABIR 00950W 21-Dec 8-Jan 4-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 012S PCHN-17Z-012-S 17-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec EMIRATES KABIR 00950W 21-Dec 8-Jan 4-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 013S PCHN-17Z-013-S 20-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec EMIRATES KANAKO 00951W 28-Dec 15-Jan 11-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 014S PCHN-17Z-014-S 24-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec EMIRATES KANAKO 00951W 28-Dec 15-Jan 11-Jan
XIN YUAN 19 015S PCHN-17Z-015-S 27-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec CSL MARIE 00952W 4-Jan 22-Jan 18-Jan
Port Abbreviation:
Remarks:
(R1) Updated Dec 25, 2009
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our Customer Service Department